3000m jooks
8.38,90

8.44,50
8.46,22
8.50,39
8.54,2
9.07,7
9.09,20
9.11,16
9.15,6
9.15,96
(10)
9.16,95
9.211
9.25,22
9.28,1
9.28,44
9.31,9
9.32,31
9.33,29
9.41,50

Olavi Allase

Mark Abner
Leonid Latsepov
Ulari Kais

Deniss Salkauskas
Ivar lvanov

Arvi Alamaa
Robert Telpt

Ando Oitspuu
Janno Joala

Kevin Valjaots

Eno Lukk

Karol Hanga
VjatSeslav Koselev
Sander Jesin

Rene Zahkna
Martin Vilismae
Armin Angerjarv
Kris Kristofer Burk

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

28.05.93 KJK Jarvala
01.09.98 Treeningpartner
22.03.98 Nomme KJK
06.09.88 SK Jooksupartner
01.12.98 KJK Atleetika
09.08.84 KJK Ldunaldvi
15.09.91 Rapla JK
09.01.01 Audentese SK
14.11.88

13.06.97 Tallinna SS Kalev

24.02.93 Tappsportlased
09.12.95 KJK Lbunaldvi
16.08.00 KJK Kose 2000
20.01.68 KJK Kalev-Sillamae
10.02.00 KJK Vike

02.10.94 KJK Lbunaldvi
04.08.89

10.10.99 Tartu SS Kalev
30.10.01 KJK Saare

12
112k
va

1u18

2u18

2 u20
3 u20

Vaasa
Tallinn
Bochum
Tallinn
Narva

Voru
Tallinn
Leiria
Kuressaare
Tallinn

Tallinn
Voéru
Rakvere
Narva
Rakvere
Véru
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere

25.06.17
24.05.17
15.07.17
01.06.17
22.06.17
03.08.17
01.06.17
16.09.17
07.08.17
01.06.17

01.06.17
03.08.17
06.07.17
22.06.17
06.07.17
03.08.17
01.06.17
08.06.17
08.06.17



